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2005 EESCC IROC RESULTS

PLACE CLASS NAME

SM
FSP
BP
CP
ESPL
STS
HS
CPL
ESP

Brad Moffett

Robert Veitenhans
David Boyd

Jason Braunberger
Peggy Steck

Keith Olsen

Chuck Conklin
Michelle Gouldsmith
Tim Steck

OSPUL Katy Lumbra

GSL
CSP
CSPL
FS
FP
EM
OSPO
OSPU
STX
SS
DS
STU
HSL
AS
DM
GS
DSP
ES

Sherri Lyons
Lapas Hasdin
Deborah Thompson
Bonnie Mueller
Ryan Wamsley
Scott Charters
Ken Loftin
Marc Johnson
Mike Baker
Jim Felsheim
Bob Ballman
Tucker Sheppy
Jess Bowen
Kris Myers

Phil Akins
Mike Sharp
David Walko
Devon Tomlin

CONES GATES FINAL

TIME

53.929
54.350
54.636
55.484
55.529
56.949
57.237
57.337
57.413
57.574
58.011
58.240
59.618
64.586
64.624
65.268
66.543
66.638
67.024
67.028
67.157
67.932
70.034
74.419
75.071
76.492
86.057
109.482
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